• FIXIN No. 721 - OUTCLAIM DEED (ficklyidus) or Corporate).		
		COPYRIGHT 1938 STEVENS-NESS LAW PUBLISHING CO., PORTLAND, OK 37204
	P3:03	Vol. <u>M98</u> Page 24347 3
Klamath County		STATE OF OREGON, SS.
403 Pine Street, Suite 300		County of <u>KLAMATH</u> J ^{SS.} I certify that the within instrument
Klamath Falls, OR 97601		was received for record on the <u>9TH</u> day
Harry R. & P. L. Cassayre, Jr. .3742 Norfolk St.		of JULY, 19 <u>98</u> , at
Napa, CA 94558 Grantes's Name and Address		
	SP/CE RESERVED	24347 and/or as fee/file/instru-
Athar recording, return to (Name, Address, Zp): Harry R. & P.L. Cassayre, Jr.	FOR RECORDER'S USE	ment/microfilm/reception No.61790-DEED
3742 Norfolk St.	heloenden o ooe	Records of said County.
Napa, CA 94558		Witness my hand and seal of County affixed.
Urid requested otherwise, send all its (statements to (Name, Address, Zio): Harry R. & P. L. Cassayre, Jr.		BERNETHA G. LETSCH, CO. CLERK
3742 Norfolk St.		
Napa, CA 94558		By Kuttun Rease, Deputy.
	FEE \$30.00	,, _,, _
	QUITCLAIM DEED	
KNOW ALL BY THESE PRESENTS that K1	amath County.	Political sub-division of
KNOW ALL BY THESE PRESENTS that Klamath County, a Political sub-division of the State of Oregon		
hereinafter called grantor, for the consideration hereinafter stated, does hereby remise, release and forever quitclaim unto		
Harry R. Cassayre, Jr. & Patric	ia L. Cassayre,	as Tenants by the Entirety
hereinafter called grantee, and unto grantee's heirs, such	cessors and assigns, all of	the grantor's right, title and interest in that certain
real property, with the tenements, hereditaments and a Klamath	ppurtenances thereunto b	elonging or in any way appertaining, situated in to-wit-
Lot 6, Block 8, Tract 1060-Sun	Forest Estates,	according to the official
plat thereof on file in the off Oregon.	ice of the Cour	ty Clerk of Klamath County,
oregon.		
SUBJECT TO Covenants, condition	s, reservations	, easements, restrictions,
rights, rights of way and all m	atters appearir	ig of record.
	CIENT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON	
To Have and to Hold the same unto grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns forever.		
The true and actual consideration paid for this transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$_3,500.00.00		
which) consideration. (The contence between the cyrabols a, i	-not epplicable - should be delete	d-5:e-ORS-93:030:)
In construing this deed, where the context so req	uires, the singular include	s the plural, and all grammatical changes shall be
made so that this deed shall apply equally to corporation	is and to individuals.	5th day of July, 1995; if
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor has exect grantor is a corporation, it has caused its name to be sign	ned this instrument this	day of day of if
to do so by order of its board of directors.	and no over, it any, all	and of an officer of other person duty autionzed
THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW LISE OF THE PROPERTY DESI	CRIBED IN Out o	f Office Todaymn. of the Bd.
THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAVES A LATONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THI		1 Com
ACCUING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH TH PRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPRO	E APPRO-	Co. Commissioner
AND TO DETERMINE ANY LIMITS ON LAWSUITS AGAINST FARMING O	R FOREST	
PRACTICES AS DEFINED IN CRS 30.930.	St. J. Contraction	<u>Co. Commissioner</u>
STATE OF OREGON, Coun	y ofKlamath_) ss.
This instrument was acknowledged before me on, 19,		
by		
This instrument was acknowledged before me on <u>Sully Xthe</u> , 1994, by M. Steven West, Commissioner & Al Switzer, Commissioner		
as commissioners of stamath county, a political sub-division		
of the State of Oregon.		
CARA OFFICIAL SEAL	April #	1111
JOIN L. KATTENHORN	Notary Public fo	r Oregon / ,
COMMISSION NO. 057904	My commission	expires 9/22/2000

1 JU 30

1.6